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Faktasider

Brgnnbane / Utvinning

Utskriftstidspunkt:

12.5.2024 - 19:55

Generell informasjon

Brgnnbane navn
Type

Formal

Status
Flergrensbgnn
Hovedomrade
Brgnn navn
Boreoperatgr
Boretillatelse
Borestart
Boreslutt
Frigitt dato
Funnbrgnnbane

Avstand, boredekk - midlere
havflate [m]

Vanndybde ved midlere havflate
[m]

Totalt malt dybde (MD) [m RKB]
Geodetisk datum

NS grader

@V grader

NS UTM [m]

@V UTM [m]

UTM sone

NPDID for brgnnbanen

30/6-U-2
OTHER

SOIL DRILLING
P&A

NO

NORTH SEA
30/6-U-2
Norsk Hydro Produksjon AS
59-G
10.09.1987
10.09.1987
10.09.1989

NO

2.9

0.0

92.9

ED50

60° 35'44.31" N
2°45'13.85" E
6717933.05
486517.07

31

1093

Sidelavl



